
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Vyfarbi     

tretí 

a posledný 

obrázok. 

 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

1. Vyfarbi 

obrázok 

medzi vrecom 

a mrakom.  

 

 

2. 

Do štvorca  

zapíš počet vriec         

na celom 

obrázku. 

 

 

3. 
Vyfarbi krhličku  

a zakrúžkuj rýľ.  

 

 

4. 

Vyfarbi druhý 

obrázok          

v poradí. 

 

 

Zakrúžkuj 

obrázky 

začínajúce    

na písmeno K. 

 

 

5. 6. 

 


